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091010943 FERNANDA BARRETO DAVILA 2013 2009 F _________________________

111151715 AMELIA FAGUNDES LEITE 2013 2011 F _________________________

111151718 CAMILLA FRANCO BROILO 2013 2011 F _________________________

111151723 CINTIA OLIVEIRA MARTINS 2013 2011 F _________________________

111150626 CRISTIANE MOREIRA RISSO 2013 2011 F _________________________

111150631 ESTHER PEDROSO THEISEN 2013 2011 F _________________________

111151716 EVELINE MARTINS VARGAS 2013 2011 F _________________________

111151714 GABRIELI RIBEIRO GARCIA 2013 2011 F _________________________

111151709 ISADORA DA ROSA CASSIANO 2013 2011 F _________________________

111151708 JAQUELINE CARDOSO PECANHA 2013 2011 F _________________________

111151707 JULIANA MARTINS RODRIGUES 2013 2011 F _________________________

111152334 LAUREANE RANGEL MATHIAS 2013 2011 F _________________________

111151720 LIVIA CASTILHOS GUEDES 2013 2011 F _________________________

111151724 PATRICIA DE SOUZA DOS SANTOS 2013 2011 F _________________________

111150627 SABRINE MARIA FERREIRA 2013 2011 F _________________________

111150621 SILVIA TIBURSKI 2013 2011 F _________________________

111151719 TAMARA ZEIDLER SILVEIRA 2013 2011 F _________________________

121151500 ANDRESSA SILVEIRA MEINERZ 2013 2012 F _________________________

121150601 ANGELA PEREIRA DACHI 2013 2012 F _________________________

121151593 CARIN HELAINE WERKA 2013 2012 F _________________________

121151512 FABIANE CORREA DE ALMEIDA 2013 2012 F _________________________

121450001 FERNANDA SEVERO DALL'ASTA 2013 2012 F _________________________

121151520 FRANCIELI JARDIM DE VARGAS 2013 2012 F _________________________

121152514 GRACIELA DE OLIVEIRA OBES 2013 2012 F _________________________

121151587 GRAZIANI LEAL DE VARGAS 2013 2012 F _________________________

121150599 JESSICKA FERNANDA LOPES DE CAMARGO CHAM 2013 2012 F _________________________

121151503 LAURA DE AVILA NOGUEIRA VIEIRA 2013 2012 F _________________________

121151556 LETICIA BRASIL DIAS 2013 2012 F _________________________

121151504 MAYARA LIANI MACHADO DIAS 2013 2012 F _________________________

121151578 RAYSSA MARCAL PINTO 2013 2012 F _________________________

121151550 REGINA BITENCOURT PIRES 2013 2012 F _________________________

121150592 RENATA PECANHA CARDOSO 2013 2012 F _________________________

121151470 TASSIA DE SOUZA MACHADO 2013 2012 F _________________________
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131152745 BRUNA LAIS HAMM 2013 2013 F _________________________

131152762 GABRIELA COSTA PEREIRA DOS REIS 2013 2013 F _________________________

131151216 INGRID DA CHAGA ANTUNES 2013 2013 F _________________________

131152754 JHOVANA AMANDA FERREIRA SIQUEIRA 2013 2013 F _________________________

131152758 JOSELEN LEMOS SILVA DA SILVA 2013 2013 F _________________________

131151235 LORENA DOS SANTOS QUINCOZES 2013 2013 F _________________________

131151243 MARIA DE NAZARE MACEDO DA SILVEIRA 2013 2013 F _________________________

131151250 MARIA UNIVERSINA VAZ CARDONA 2013 2013 F _________________________

131151241 MARIANE RICHARDT LANGBECKER 2013 2013 F _________________________

131151257 NARJARA DE MEDEIROS RIBEIRO 2013 2013 F _________________________

131152759 PATRICIA BRAZEIRO MARTINS DA SILVA 2013 2013 F _________________________

131151263 PATRICIA MESQUITA DE ARAUJO 2013 2013 F _________________________

13150001 RUTH BARRETO D'AVILA 2013 2013 F _________________________

141152738 ALCINDO DOS SANTOS CUNHA 2013 2014 F _________________________

142020006 ALEXANDRA DE MENEZES BRAVO 2013 2014 F _________________________

141151098 ALICE FARIAS MAIA 2013 2014 F _________________________

141151239 ANA PAULA DOS SANTOS MANCILIA 2013 2014 F _________________________

141151237 ANDREIA NUNES GARCIA 2013 2014 F _________________________

141151122 AREANE DE LIMA ALVES 2013 2014 F _________________________

141152752 BRUNA FERREIRA PADILHA 2013 2014 F _________________________

141152590 CAMILA MAIA MACHADO 2013 2014 F _________________________

141152750 DENER LEMOS CORREA 2013 2014 F _________________________

141151171 ELISANDRA NUNES DA SILVA 2013 2014 F _________________________

141152740 GABRIEL MENDES SEVERO 2013 2014 F _________________________

141152586 GIAN RODRIGUES TERRES 2013 2014 F _________________________

141152745 GUSTAVO SAO JOAO MARTINS 2013 2014 F _________________________

141151111 IARE SILVA DA COSTA 2013 2014 F _________________________

142020001 JOSE ABRELINO GONCALVES FLORES 2013 2014 F _________________________

141152585 LAUREN LETIANE COELHO VIEIRA SOUZA 2013 2014 F _________________________

141152751 LEANDRO VAZ DA SILVA 2013 2014 F _________________________

141151075 LETICIA ZIGIOTTO 2013 2014 F _________________________

141152581 LUIS PEDRO DA SILVA MOREIRA 2013 2014 F _________________________

141151138 MAIARA CASSAL PINTO 2013 2014 F _________________________
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141151110 MARIANA FAGUNDES OCANO 2013 2014 F _________________________

141152741 NADIA CRISTIANE ALVES VIANNA 2013 2014 F _________________________

141152587 VALERIA DA SILVA EPIFANIO 2013 2014 F _________________________

111150618 DIMAS LEONEZA SOUZA DE PAULA 2013 2011 M _________________________

111150614 IURI CASTRO DE ROSSO 2013 2011 M _________________________

111150613 JANSEN GONCALVES PIRES 2013 2011 M _________________________

111151721 JANSEN MOREIRA SILVEIRA 2013 2011 M _________________________

111151717 LUCAS MARTINS SIMOES 2013 2011 M _________________________

111151706 LUCIAN DA FONSECA FERREIRA 2013 2011 M _________________________

111151713 MARCELO PAZ RODRIGUES 2013 2011 M _________________________

111151727 VILSON CARLOS GONCALVES CHAGAS 2013 2011 M _________________________

111152339 WELLYNTHON MACHADO DA CUNHA 2013 2011 M _________________________

111150672 WILLIAM MEIRELLES MARTINS 2013 2011 M _________________________

121151569 ANGELICO XAVIER FERREIRA 2013 2012 M _________________________

121151517 ATAIDE ISRAEL FERNANDES CORDEIRO 2013 2012 M _________________________

121150596 EDUARDO RENAN RIBEIRO GUARCHE 2013 2012 M _________________________

121150598 GABRIEL CASTILHO MINCOLLA 2013 2012 M _________________________

121151596 LUIS FERNANDO MACHADO DE MACHADO 2013 2012 M _________________________

121150600 LUIZ CARLOS PEREIRA DA SILVA 2013 2012 M _________________________

121150595 PEDRO POHLMANN GIRIBONI 2013 2012 M _________________________

121151563 RODINALDO SEVERO GOULARTE 2013 2012 M _________________________

131151036 ADRIEN LUCIAN EUFLAUSINO 2013 2013 M _________________________

131152744 ARNALDO VARGAS MACHADO 2013 2013 M _________________________

131152751 ELIZEU NOGUEIRA FERNANDES 2013 2013 M _________________________

131151048 GUILHERME FLORES COSTA 2013 2013 M _________________________

131151218 JOSIMAR MOURA MACHADO 2013 2013 M _________________________

131151245 MARCOS CUNHA GONCALVES 2013 2013 M _________________________

131151266 RENATO DIAS DE OLIVEIRA 2013 2013 M _________________________

141151108 EVANDRO ROSA NETO 2013 2014 M _________________________

141151093 FELIPE BUENO DE VARGAS 2013 2014 M _________________________

141151072 FELIPE MAGELA OLIVEIRA DA CRUZ PRADO 2013 2014 M _________________________

141151164 JEAN ORTIZ ALVES 2013 2014 M _________________________

141151114 JOAO LUIZ DOS SANTOS EGUILHOR 2013 2014 M _________________________
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141151116 LEONARDO PAZ LEAO 2013 2014 M _________________________

141151147 LIBERATO TUON FILHO 2013 2014 M _________________________

141151130 LUIS FERNANDO DOS SANTOS SOUTO 2013 2014 M _________________________

141152747 MARCELO DE SOUZA SOARES 2013 2014 M _________________________

141151156 MATEUS FALCAO DOMINGOS AMORIM 2013 2014 M _________________________

141151101 MATHEUS ALVES FREITAS 2013 2014 M _________________________

141151069 PEDRO PAULO PARISOTO 2013 2014 M _________________________

141151106 RENATO XAVIER GIACOMINI 2013 2014 M _________________________

141151151 WYLLENEV SOUTO KRALL 2013 2014 M _________________________
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141152868 CARLOS BRUM DIAS DA COSTA 2014-2 2014 F _________________________

141152876 DEBORA DE MEDEIROS MAINARDI 2014-2 2014 F _________________________

141152859 FERNANDO AUGUSTO TAROUCO MARTINS 2014-2 2014 F _________________________

141152875 HENRIQUE SCHNEIDER PESTANO 2014-2 2014 F _________________________

141152861 LIDIA DUTRA FARIAS 2014-2 2014 F _________________________

141152858 LUISA LEMOS SILVEIRA 2014-2 2014 F _________________________

141152857 MAIARA RODRIGUES OLIVEIRA 2014-2 2014 F _________________________

141152862 NATASHA SANTOS DOS SANTOS 2014-2 2014 F _________________________

141152867 PATRICIA OLIVEIRA DE FREITAS 2014-2 2014 F _________________________

141152870 THAIS CARDOSO SIMOES 2014-2 2014 F _________________________

141152878 MARCELO CHIBIAQUI DA CUNHA 2014-2 2014 M _________________________

141152873 MARCIO SIMOES PIRES ALVES 2014-2 2014 M _________________________

141152860 MARCOS EVONIR MORAES AMARAL 2014-2 2014 M _________________________

141152869 RENAN SILVEIRA SONEGO 2014-2 2014 M _________________________

141152877 ROBERTO DA SILVA AIUB 2014-2 2014 M _________________________
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121152247 ALDAIR CHRISTIANE SANCHES ZEIDLER 2012 2012 F _________________________

121152257 BERENICE DE MORAES CHAVES 2012 2012 F _________________________

121152241 BIANCA LARREA MACHADO 2012 2012 F _________________________

121152233 BIANCA MARIA DE LIMA 2012 2012 F _________________________

121152251 CRISTIANE DA CUNHA ALVES 2012 2012 F _________________________

121152246 CRISTIANE SILVEIRA 2012 2012 F _________________________

121150627 CRISTIANI APARECIDA BASILIO 2012 2012 F _________________________

121150630 DANIELE MIRANDA HOLLWEG 2012 2012 F _________________________

121152232 DEBORA CRISTIANE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS 2012 2012 F _________________________

121150618 ELENARA FERNANDES MELLO 2012 2012 F _________________________

121150631 ENILDA FONTOURA DOS SANTOS 2012 2012 F _________________________

121152242 FRANCIELLE LEMOS ESCOBAR 2012 2012 F _________________________

121152808 JÉSSICA PENTEADO MACHADO 2012 2012 F _________________________

121152244 JOSANI RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS 2012 2012 F _________________________

121150620 JULIANE MELO DE GREGORI 2012 2012 F _________________________

121152230 LOOSSLLEN QUEEROLAYN GOULART DOS SANTOS 2012 2012 F _________________________

121150621 ROBERTA ANTUNES ARGILES 2012 2012 F _________________________

121152236 TICIANE DA ROSA OSOSRIO 2012 2012 F _________________________

121152248 VERA REGINA NUNES GONCALVES 2012 2012 F _________________________

132450040 BIANCA GONCALVES GARCEZ 2012 2013 F _________________________

131150564 BRUNA ANDRIELI ILHA 2012 2013 F _________________________

131150561 CARMEM LUCIA LEAL DE VARGAS 2012 2013 F _________________________

131150547 CELZA NARIETE OLIVEIRA MARQUES 2012 2013 F _________________________

131151364 CINTIA ROCHELE ALVES DE OLIVEIRA 2012 2013 F _________________________

131150555 CINTIA TIBURSKI SOUZA 2012 2013 F _________________________

131150562 DANIELE ARRUE DE LIMA DIAS 2012 2013 F _________________________

122150201 DANIELLE COSTA DA SILVA 2012 2013 F _________________________

131151383 DEBORA ORQUIZ DUARTE 2012 2013 F _________________________

131151403 ELIZANDRA GONCALVES DE GONCALVES 2012 2013 F _________________________

131150546 EVA OLIBIA GOMES MENA 2012 2013 F _________________________

131151420 FERNANDA DE LIMA TRINDADE 2012 2013 F _________________________

131150711 FERNANDA RODRIGUES DE RODRIGUES 2012 2013 F _________________________

132450039 JOZIANE ELOY TERTEROLA 2012 2013 F _________________________
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131151455 LECI KAUFMANN 2012 2013 F _________________________

131150552 LIDIA CARLA DE GUSMAO ALMEIDA 2012 2013 F _________________________

131150554 LIZIANE PADILHA MENA 2012 2013 F _________________________

131151461 LUCIANA DE LOURDES MARIA DE LIMA 2012 2013 F _________________________

131151453 LUCIENE ESTEVE OLIVEIRA 2012 2013 F _________________________

131151467 MARCIA GOMES MACHADO 2012 2013 F _________________________

131151465 MAYARA RODRIGUES GONCALVES 2012 2013 F _________________________

131151479 NINA ROSA DUARTE FARIAS 2012 2013 F _________________________

131150551 QUELEN COLMAN ESPINDOLA 2012 2013 F _________________________

131151494 RAQUEL PEDROSO DE SOUZA 2012 2013 F _________________________

131200005 ROBERTA DOS SANTOS GONCALVES 2012 2013 F _________________________

131151562 TATIANE DE FATIMA FONTOURA GARCEZ 2012 2013 F _________________________

141150905 ADRIANA GOMES OZORIO 2012 2014 F _________________________

141150871 CAREN ROCHA ARAUJO 2012 2014 F _________________________

141150904 DANIELA MARTINS CRUZ BUENO 2012 2014 F _________________________

141150943 DIOVANA SANTOS DOS SANTOS 2012 2014 F _________________________

141150923 EVELINE VIEIRA JARDIM 2012 2014 F _________________________

141150889 FABIANA MELO MARIA 2012 2014 F _________________________

141150851 FERNANDA BOHNERT GOMES 2012 2014 F _________________________

141150928 FERNANDA DE JESUS 2012 2014 F _________________________

141150891 GEICIANE OLIVEIRA PIRES DA SILVA 2012 2014 F _________________________

141151255 JANAINA RIBEIRO BRUNO 2012 2014 F _________________________

141150916 KELEM MONTARDO SCHUMACHER 2012 2014 F _________________________

141150854 LIDIANE ESTEVE OLIVEIRA 2012 2014 F _________________________

141150818 LORENA GARCES SILVA 2012 2014 F _________________________

141150937 LUCIANA MELLO JARDIM 2012 2014 F _________________________

141150890 MAIANDRI DA SILVA GONCALVES 2012 2014 F _________________________

141151253 MAIARA JACINTHO MOREIRA 2012 2014 F _________________________

141150813 MIRELE CAILLAVA MONTARDO 2012 2014 F _________________________

141150901 NAOMA SCHARDONG 2012 2014 F _________________________

141150897 NARA REGINA ALVES TRINDADE 2012 2014 F _________________________

141150925 PAMELA RIBEIRO BUENO 2012 2014 F _________________________

141150914 RENATA TEXEIRA GOMES DE FREITAS 2012 2014 F _________________________
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141150884 SIBELE PINHEIRO MOREIRA 2012 2014 F _________________________

141150909 SILVANA MARCHEZAN DA COSTA 2012 2014 F _________________________

142200002 TATIANE ESCOBAR CHAVES 2012 2014 F _________________________

141151249 VANUZA COELHO VIEIRA 2012 2014 F _________________________

141150903 VIVIANI EPIFANIO MACHADO 2012 2014 F _________________________

141150879 ZULMIRA DOS SANTOS MADRUGA 2012 2014 F _________________________

121152249 ERIL MEDEIROS DA FONSECA 2012 2012 M _________________________

121152519 GUILHERME BRASIL D AVILA 2012 2012 M _________________________

121150629 IDELCIDES ALEXANDRE MUNHOZ SILVEIRA 2012 2012 M _________________________

121152229 IRIOVALDO ERARD DA PORCIUNCULA JUNIOR 2012 2012 M _________________________

121152253 LUIZ IRIO VIEIRA DA ROSA 2012 2012 M _________________________

131151328 ADAIR CHOCHO GARCIA 2012 2013 M _________________________

131150563 ADRIANO ESTEVE OLIVEIRA 2012 2013 M _________________________

131151432 GILBERTO SILVEIRA CARVALHO 2012 2013 M _________________________

131151437 JOAO AMILCAR DOS SANTOS BALSAMO VIANA 2012 2013 M _________________________

131150559 NEOMAR FARIAS RODRIGUES 2012 2013 M _________________________

131150543 NYCOLLAS STEFANELLO VIANNA 2012 2013 M _________________________

131150545 VITOR GARCIA STOLL 2012 2013 M _________________________

141151251 ALEXANDRE LUIS BROCARDO COMIN 2012 2014 M _________________________

141150822 ALISSON ARAUJO ANTUNES 2012 2014 M _________________________

141150941 ERDIO JEAN ARRUE DIAS 2012 2014 M _________________________

141150848 GABRIEL BORGES FUCHS 2012 2014 M _________________________

142100024 LUCAS PADILHA HABERMANN 2012 2014 M _________________________

141150900 LUIS ALBERTO JOSENDE PAZ 2012 2014 M _________________________

141151053 LUIZ FELIPE SEVERO GARCIA 2012 2014 M _________________________

141150846 ODAIR JOSE ANDRADE EVANGELISTA 2012 2014 M _________________________

141150934 RAFAEL VELOSO FERREIRA 2012 2014 M _________________________

141151256 THIAGO MACEDO DOS SANTOS 2012 2014 M _________________________

141150856 TIAGO TORRES CAVALHEIRO 2012 2014 M _________________________

141150878 YURI SILVA DOS SANTOS 2012 2014 M _________________________
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092020025 FLAVIA GONÇALVES LOPES 2009/2 2009 F _________________________

091010844 JEANE CARLA SCHULZ MULLER 2009/2 2009 F _________________________

092020068 DELIANE XAVIER LANES 2009/2 2010 F _________________________

101151300 DEYANE RODRIGUES DA SILVA 2012 2010 F _________________________

102440081 HELENE SUNE BONFADA 2012 2010 F _________________________

101151439 JESSYKA SANT ANNA MARCELLO 2012 2010 F _________________________

102440080 TATIANE ALMEIDA DOS SANTOS 2012 2010 F _________________________

111150579 ALINE COSTEIRA BALSAMO 2012 2011 F _________________________

112450023 DAIANE LUCAS CASARIN 2012 2011 F _________________________

112450022 DAVANA TEIXEIRA CORREA 2012 2011 F _________________________

111150589 DEISE TERESINHA FERREIRA NUNES 2012 2011 F _________________________

111150598 GILCELLE DUARTE MARTINS 2012 2011 F _________________________

111150591 JOSIMERI ADOLFO RODRIGUES 2011 2011 F _________________________

111151671 MARINELI MORAES MACHADO 2012 2011 F _________________________

111150581 RENATA MEDIANEIRA MAIA CHELOTTI 2012 2011 F _________________________

121152271 BIANCA SOUZA VEBER 2012 2012 F _________________________

121152278 DEOTILDE ANDRADE MARTINS SILVA 2012 2012 F _________________________

122020025 Édina Marza dos Santos Diniz 2012 2012 F _________________________

121152270 MARI ANDREA BITENCOURT PIRES 2012 2012 F _________________________

121150645 TAIZE DOTTO CREMA 2012 2012 F _________________________

131152105 AGLIANE ALVES SPENCER 2012 2013 F _________________________

131152110 CAROLINE MACHADO CORREA DOS SANTOS 2012 2013 F _________________________

131152108 CINDY CONCEICAO DA ROSA 2012 2013 F _________________________

131152107 CLAIR JAQUELINE ANTUNES TOMAZETTI 2012 2013 F _________________________

132440021 CRISTHIAN IRIGARAY GARCIA 2012 2013 F _________________________

131152114 CRIZIANE FLORES DE FREITAS 2012 2013 F _________________________

131152117 EDILA MACHADO VARGAS 2012 2013 F _________________________

131152120 ELIANE DE ROSSO VEBER 2012 2013 F _________________________

131152131 FABIANE AGUIAR TORRES 2012 2013 F _________________________

131152141 LENICE BALDISSERA ALVES 2012 2013 F _________________________

131152149 LUCIELLEN DE LOURDES SILVEIRA VIEIRA 2012 2013 F _________________________

131440036 Marici De Mateo Rodriguez 2012 2013 F _________________________

131152161 MARINES FIALHO GUITES 2012 2013 F _________________________
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131152156 MARISA FELICE COMIN 2012 2013 F _________________________

131152155 MAYARA ARCE CABEZUDO 2012 2013 F _________________________

131151728 NATALI AGUIAR RODRIGUES 2012 2013 F _________________________

131152168 PATRICIA SILVEIRA DOS SANTOS 2012 2013 F _________________________

131152178 VANESSA SILVEIRA DA SILVEIRA 2012 2013 F _________________________

141150677 ALINE GARCIA ALOY 2012 2014 F _________________________

141150747 CARLA VALESSA DUARTE DUTRA 2012 2014 F _________________________

141020030 CLARICE GONCALVES 2012 2014 F _________________________

141150752 EDUARDA LENCINA CHAGAS GONCALVES 2012 2014 F _________________________

142020024 FLAVIANE MEDEIROS MUNHOZ 2012 2014 F _________________________

141150796 GABRIELA BRANCO MARQUES 2012 2014 F _________________________

141150748 HEIDY ERIKA REINGRUBER 2012 2014 F _________________________

141150653 JANETE PARDELINHAS DE QUADROS 2012 2014 F _________________________

141150750 JENIFFER MACHADO SIMOES 2012 2014 F _________________________

141150794 JESSICA DA FONTOURA FREITAS 2012 2014 F _________________________

141150782 JESSICA TAMARA DE MELLO 2012 2014 F _________________________

141150668 LUANA SALINES DE LEMOS 2012 2014 F _________________________

141150765 LUCIANA TEJERA RODRIGUES 2012 2014 F _________________________

141150717 LUTHIELI LOPES DOS SANTOS 2012 2014 F _________________________

141150778 MARCELE LEAL DE CORDEIRO 2012 2014 F _________________________

141150706 MARILEI MELLO VELASQUES 2012 2014 F _________________________

141151248 MARINA GARCIA PECANHA 2012 2014 F _________________________

141150682 MICHELI GONCALVES MARTINS 2012 2014 F _________________________

141150773 QUELEM MAGALI FONSECA MARTINS 2012 2014 F _________________________

142200001 REANE PORCIUNCULA MONTARDO 2012 2014 F _________________________

142040001 SAMANTA COLLARES QUINTANA 2012 2014 F _________________________

141150664 SANDRA SOARES DE VARGAS 2012 2014 F _________________________

141151245 SILVANA DE LIMA TRINDADE 2012 2014 F _________________________

141151244 VIRGINIA GONCALVES MARTINS 2012 2014 F _________________________

091040021 ADEMA RAFAEL MOTTA ALVES 2009/2 2009 M _________________________

101151301 FELIPE JEQUIS TORRES DA SILVA 2012 2010 M _________________________

102440082 GABRIEL FREIRE MARCON 2012 2010 M _________________________

101151305 GUILHERME BOLSON POSSANI 2012 2010 M _________________________
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102440079 ITAMIR LUCAS FERREIRA NETTO 2012 2010 M _________________________

102440078 LEANDRO SOUZA PINHEIRO 2012 2010 M _________________________

111150610 ALEX MAROSTEGA 2012 2011 M _________________________

111151676 FABIANO MELO ESPINOSA 2012 2011 M _________________________

111150606 JERONIMO TERRA KLEINHANS 2012 2011 M _________________________

111151678 JOAO BATISTA REHBEIN RODRIGUES 2012 2011 M _________________________

111150584 JULIANO BINOTTO CORDERO 2012 2011 M _________________________

111151761 LUCIANO TATSCH ZART 2012 2011 M _________________________

111151670 MARCUS AUGUSTO SARAIVA DE ASSIS 2012 2011 M _________________________

121150638 ALESSANDRO TAVARES ALVES 2012 2012 M _________________________

121152259 ANGELO JOSE DE ALMEIDA ABREU 2012 2012 M _________________________

121152273 BRUNO FONTOURA DE CARVALHO 2012 2012 M _________________________

121152260 CLAUDIO ROBERTO BARBOSA DOS SANTOS 2012 2012 M _________________________

121150657 CLEBER NEI CORREA RODRIGUES 2012 2012 M _________________________

121150647 CRISTIANO SALINES DE LEMOS 2012 2012 M _________________________

122150200 DIOGO PEREIRA DA SILVEIRA 2012 2012 M _________________________

121152277 DJESON OBERTI NILO GUEDES HERARDT 2012 2012 M _________________________

121152267 EDUARDO DIAS RODRIGUES 2012 2012 M _________________________

121150650 JULIO CESAR CORDEIRO DA SILVA 2012 2012 M _________________________

121152530 LUIZ CARLOS COSTA FILHO 2012 2012 M _________________________

121150655 MATHEUS FAGUNDES GONCALVES 2012 2012 M _________________________

121150639 NELSON DA SILVA RODRIGUES 2012 2012 M _________________________

121152269 RAFAEL PEREIRA JANNER 2012 2012 M _________________________

131152106 ADEMIR DA SILVA BANDEIRA 2012 2013 M _________________________

131440037 ALEXANDRE MARTINS FLORES 2012 2013 M _________________________

131152113 CARLOS HUMBERTO LOPES MELLO 2012 2013 M _________________________

131152112 CELESTINO GOULART NETTO 2012 2013 M _________________________

131152116 DISNEY BASTOS RODRIGUES 2012 2013 M _________________________

131152123 EDER BARRETO DIAS 2012 2013 M _________________________

131152129 EVANDRO PEREIRA DA SILVA 2012 2013 M _________________________

131152134 GILSON FREITAS RODRIGUES 2012 2013 M _________________________

131152146 LEONARDO DE CASTRO FURLAN 2012 2013 M _________________________

131152151 LUIS FRANCINO DA ROSA FARIAS 2012 2013 M _________________________
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131152160 MARCELO SALLENAVE DUTRA 2012 2013 M _________________________

131440035 Milton Fernando da Silva Rodriguez Jr. 2012 2013 M _________________________

131152162 NILBER SAPATA DE LIMA 2012 2013 M _________________________

131152169 RICARDO RIBEIRO THEISEN 2012 2013 M _________________________

131152170 RODOLFO MOTTA COSTA 2012 2013 M _________________________

131152179 VANDERLEI VIEIRA FARIAS JUNIOR 2012 2013 M _________________________

142100010 ALESSANDRO ESPINOSA MOREIRA 2012 2014 M _________________________

141150685 ANDRE LUIZ TAROUCO DA ROSA 2012 2014 M _________________________

141150777 CELMAR ALVES MARQUES 2012 2014 M _________________________

141150687 CLAUDIO EDEMIR ANTUNES DUARTE 2012 2014 M _________________________

141150696 CRISTIANO GONCALVES ALVES 2012 2014 M _________________________

141150746 DENIS MARQUES GOMES 2012 2014 M _________________________

141150719 ELDER FABIANE WALTEMAN CAMINHA 2012 2014 M _________________________

141150670 FELIPE FLORES MEDEIROS 2012 2014 M _________________________

141150708 JONATHAN BASTOS LIMA 2012 2014 M _________________________

141150675 LEONARDO SOUTO PONTES 2012 2014 M _________________________

141150763 LUCAS MADRUGA GONCALVES 2012 2014 M _________________________

141150710 LUCAS MAGNO LOPES LEMOS 2012 2014 M _________________________

141150792 LUCIANO DE SOUZA MORAES 2012 2014 M _________________________

141150723 LUIZ EDUARDO SEVERO DE SEVERO 2012 2014 M _________________________

141151246 MARCOS MACHADO ACUNHA 2012 2014 M _________________________

141150666 MARCOS VINICIOS GUTERRES OLIVEIRA 2012 2014 M _________________________

141150755 MAURICIO GUAZINA LOPES 2012 2014 M _________________________

141150761 MAURICIO SIMOES RODRIGUES 2012 2014 M _________________________

141150741 NELSON ANDRE BIZZI 2012 2014 M _________________________

142150275 NILTON LUIZ VARGAS SEVERO 2012 2014 M _________________________

141150771 REGIS SANTOS DIAS 2012 2014 M _________________________

141150756 RENAN PINTO REGIO 2012 2014 M _________________________

141150702 RICARDO DOS SANTOS CARNEIRO 2012 2014 M _________________________

141150751 RODRIGO GARCIA STOLL 2012 2014 M _________________________

141150700 ROGER RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA 2012 2014 M _________________________

142020007 VALTER JOSE DOS SANTOS LEON 2012 2014 M _________________________
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0800668 JACIARA SOARES MUNHOZ 2009/2 2008 F _________________________

0802805 JOSY DOS SANTOS TEIXEIRA 2009/2 2008 F _________________________

0802411 LILIANE SOARES PRESA 2009/2 2008 F _________________________

091010907 CAROLINA VESCOVI POLTRONIERI 2009/2 2009 F _________________________

091020021 MARA FRANCELINA SEVERO DALL ASTA 2009/2 2009 F _________________________

091010939 STHEFFANI LEMES DA ROSA 2009/2 2009 F _________________________

091010949 THAIS MELLO DA COSTA 2009/2 2009 F _________________________

101151355 ANNE PRISCILA ANTUNES DUARTE FAGUNDES 2009/2 2010 F _________________________

101152363 BIANCA LETICIA RICHTER 2009/2 2010 F _________________________

101151373 BRUNA POLETTI 2009/2 2010 F _________________________

101152362 BRUNA SEVERO DE OLIVEIRA 2009/2 2010 F _________________________

101151358 DEBORAH KITTLER GONCALVES 2009/2 2010 F _________________________

101151372 JAQUELINE AGNES PILATTI 2009/2 2010 F _________________________

101151364 JULIANA FRANCO UCCELLI 2009/2 2010 F _________________________

101151367 KARLA MIKY TSUJII 2009/2 2010 F _________________________

101152377 LETIELY FRANCINE RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS 2009/2 2010 F _________________________

101152371 LIVIA RAYMUNDO IRIGOYEN 2009/2 2010 F _________________________

101152378 LOUISE DIAS BORGES 2009/2 2010 F _________________________

101151379 MARINA MARTINS DE VASCONCELLOS 2009/2 2010 F _________________________

101151380 NAIANE TEIXEIRA DE ANDRADE 2009/2 2010 F _________________________

101151371 PAOLA DOS REIS MARTINS 2009/2 2010 F _________________________

101152366 SILVANA FERREIRA DA CUNHA 2009/2 2010 F _________________________

111151636 ANDRESSA MIRANDA MADRUGA 2009/2 2011 F _________________________

111152345 BÁRBARA PINHEIRO MOREIRA 2009/2 2011 F _________________________

111151599 EVERLY RITIELI BARTMER 2009/2 2011 F _________________________

111151612 GABRIELA LEAL DE VARGAS 2009/2 2011 F _________________________

111151640 HELENA BROCARDO COMIN 2009/2 2011 F _________________________

111150569 INGRID PEDROSO TORBES 2009/2 2011 F _________________________

111151630 JOANA BURCH DE FARIA 2009/2 2011 F _________________________

111151624 LUIZA DA COSTA CORREA OLIVEIRA 2009/2 2011 F _________________________

111151604 MIRELLA MENEZES TAPADO 2009/2 2011 F _________________________

111150563 MONIQUE SORIA FERREIRA 2009/2 2011 F _________________________

111151637 NAIARA ALMEIDA BORGES 2009/2 2011 F _________________________

Página: 13



08:52Hora:1.1.6.20.07 -  Alunos Matriculados -  Eleições

UNIVERSIDADE FEDERAL DO PAMPA

Data: 01/12/2014

DPZ - ZOOTECNIA 2. Semestre / 2014Período:Curso:

Matricula Nome do Aluno Versão
Ano 

Ingresso Sexo Assinatura

111151615 PAULA ERDMANN RODRIGUES 2009/2 2011 F _________________________

111151610 RENATA TERTEROLA TAROUCO DOS SANTOS 2009/2 2011 F _________________________

111151622 SABRINA ARIANE OVIEDO REFIEL LOPES 2009/2 2011 F _________________________

111150567 STEFANI FABIELE MENDES DOS SANTOS 2009/2 2011 F _________________________

121152225 ADRIANA PAULA MARTINS 2009/2 2012 F _________________________

121152205 ALINE BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA 2009/2 2012 F _________________________

121152216 ANA CECILIA DA LUZ FRANTZ 2009/2 2012 F _________________________

121152796 ANDRESSA IGARÇABA RODRIGUES 2009/2 2012 F _________________________

121152202 ANDRESSA MACHADO DALTRO 2009/2 2012 F _________________________

121152201 ANGELICA TAROUCO MACHADO 2009/2 2012 F _________________________

121152213 BRUNA DA LUZ CHAVES 2009/2 2012 F _________________________

121150616 CAROLINE RODRIGUES ROQUE 2009/2 2012 F _________________________

121152207 CLAUDIA COMASSETTO 2009/2 2012 F _________________________

121152215 FERNANDA CUPERTINO DOS SANTOS LIMA 2009/2 2012 F _________________________

121150608 GABRIELA THAIS KLAHR 2009/2 2012 F _________________________

121150610 GABRIELLA RUSZKOWSKI DA ROCHA 2009/2 2012 F _________________________

121152211 GIULIA SAO JOAO DA SILVA MARTINS 2009/2 2012 F _________________________

121152223 ISADORA KUMMER MOREIRA 2009/2 2012 F _________________________

121150613 JOANA GASPAROTTO KUHN 2009/2 2012 F _________________________

121150607 LAIS TAMARA BECKER DA SILVA 2009/2 2012 F _________________________

121152226 LARISSA BRAGANHOLO VARGAS 2009/2 2012 F _________________________

121152222 LUISA INACIO LOURENSI 2009/2 2012 F _________________________

121152227 MARCELE RIBEIRO CORREA 2009/2 2012 F _________________________

121152203 MITALLI RIBAS MACHADO 2009/2 2012 F _________________________

121150611 PAOLA TRISTAO DA CUNHA 2009/2 2012 F _________________________

121152217 PAULA GABRIELLE DA COSTA GISLER SILVA 2009/2 2012 F _________________________

121152208 RENATA ALVES DA CHAGAS 2009/2 2012 F _________________________

121152219 VIVIANE FLORES PENTEADO 2009/2 2012 F _________________________

131150714 ANNY DESIREE DUARTE MENDES 2009/2 2013 F _________________________

131152194 DICIANE ZENI GIEHL 2009/2 2013 F _________________________

131152198 FRANCIELA ROCHA DA ROSA 2009/2 2013 F _________________________

131152208 GABRIELA SOUZA LEITE 2009/2 2013 F _________________________

131152221 JUCELE DE OLIVEIRA SILVEIRA 2009/2 2013 F _________________________
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131152219 JULIANA MACHADO LUNA 2009/2 2013 F _________________________

131152224 LUIZI FREITAS RODRIGUES GUERRA 2009/2 2013 F _________________________

131152232 PATRICIA DE LIMA ANASTACIO 2009/2 2013 F _________________________

132020045 RENATA DE MOURA TRAUER 2009/2 2013 F _________________________

131440034 ROBERTA PORTELLA FIGUEIRO 2009/2 2013 F _________________________

131152241 SANDY DE LIMA DA FONSECA 2009/2 2013 F _________________________

131152244 VANUZZE PACHECO DE SOUZA BUENO 2009/2 2013 F _________________________

141150743 AMANDA BENTO ALOY 2009/2 2014 F _________________________

141152558 ANA AMELIA DA SILVA SEVERO 2009/2 2014 F _________________________

141151241 ANA KELLY MAGGIONI 2009/2 2014 F _________________________

141152504 ANAHY CARVALHO DE BARROS 2009/2 2014 F _________________________

141152518 ANDRESSA VARGAS TEIXEIRA 2009/2 2014 F _________________________

141152509 ANTONIO SIDNEI OSORIO MONTEIRO JUNIOR 2009/2 2014 F _________________________

141150673 BRUNA MARTINS DE MENEZES 2009/2 2014 F _________________________

141150716 CARLA BEATRIZ PRATES MAGALHAES 2009/2 2014 F _________________________

141150798 FERNANDA DA SILVA ESTEVE 2009/2 2014 F _________________________

141150734 FLAVIA PONTES CORRÊA 2009/2 2014 F _________________________

141150705 FRANCIELE PAZ MORO 2009/2 2014 F _________________________

141150836 JANAINA CASTRO DE OLIVEIRA 2009/2 2014 F _________________________

141150783 LARISSA TRINDADE DE LIMA 2009/2 2014 F _________________________

141152556 LEONARDO BRASIL DIAS 2009/2 2014 F _________________________

141152563 LUISA SCHUCH GARCIA 2009/2 2014 F _________________________

141150842 LUIZA NUNES RODRIGUES 2009/2 2014 F _________________________

141152511 MARCELO ANCHIETA ROHDE 2009/2 2014 F _________________________

141150802 MARLEN OZORIO GUTERRES 2009/2 2014 F _________________________

141152552 MATHEUS ALVES PINHEIRO DE SOUZA 2009/2 2014 F _________________________

141150832 RAPHAELA IRIGARAY LENCINA 2009/2 2014 F _________________________

141152565 THAINA ARAUJO MONTEIRO 2009/2 2014 F _________________________

141150852 THAMIRES GONCALVES MALCORRA 2009/2 2014 F _________________________

141150680 VALESCA TRINDADE VIDAL 2009/2 2014 F _________________________

06200457 ALESSANDRO MENDONCA DOS SANTOS 2009/2 2006 M _________________________

06200450 ROGERIO ROYES BITTENCOURT 2009/2 2006 M _________________________

06200815 TIAGO MADRUGA TORRES 2009/2 2006 M _________________________
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0802925 GUILHERME KUMMER MOREIRA 2009/2 2008 M _________________________

0810076 IURI SARACOL DA CONCEICAO 2009/2 2008 M _________________________

0802461 MIGUEL DA SILVA BECK 2009/2 2008 M _________________________

101151357 BRUNO DENIS BIANCHINI 2009/2 2010 M _________________________

101152373 BRUNO SILVEIRA ETCHICHURY 2009/2 2010 M _________________________

101152376 GUSTAVO BARCELLOS GODINHO 2009/2 2010 M _________________________

101151362 IURI MORAES NEYRAO 2009/2 2010 M _________________________

101151386 JOAO ANTONIO DULLIUS CELLA 2009/2 2010 M _________________________

101151370 JONATAS CEZAR DA SILVA 2009/2 2010 M _________________________

101152368 LEANDRO SOARES DA ROSA 2009/2 2010 M _________________________

101151369 LUCAS GENESIO PEREIRA DA SILVEIRA 2009/2 2010 M _________________________

101151368 LUIS GABRIEL DALBERTO RODRIGUES 2009/2 2010 M _________________________

102440077 MARCELO BENDLIN LEON 2009/2 2010 M _________________________

101152374 RAFAEL COELHO CORREA 2009/2 2010 M _________________________

101152375 RICARDO WILLIAMS MACIEL TADEO 2009/2 2010 M _________________________

101151381 SILVIO MARQUES NOBRE TEIXEIRA NETO 2009/2 2010 M _________________________

101151347 WILLIAM MADEIRA DE QUADROS 2009/2 2010 M _________________________

111150565 AMAURY GARCIA MOREIRA DOS SANTOS 2009/2 2011 M _________________________

111150570 BRUNO SCHNEIDER MOREIRA 2009/2 2011 M _________________________

111040017 DANIEL GONCALVES DA SILVA 2009/2 2011 M _________________________

111151635 FRANCISCO DE MORAES SOARES 2009/2 2011 M _________________________

111152366 LUCIANO ALVES RAMIRES 2009/2 2011 M _________________________

111150577 RENAN ASSIS MARTINS ACOSTA 2009/2 2011 M _________________________

111151647 RODRIGO ANTONIO DUARTE SIMOES PIRES 2009/2 2011 M _________________________

112040054 RODRIGO MULLER MELLO 2009/2 2011 M _________________________

111151617 TONY ELIZIER SILVEIRA MELO 2009/2 2011 M _________________________

121152196 ALEXANDRE DANTAS PINTO BROSE 2009/2 2012 M _________________________

121150612 AMILCAR JARDIM MATOS 2009/2 2012 M _________________________

121152195 CARLOS LEONARDO AVILA TRINDADE 2009/2 2012 M _________________________

121152228 CAY RAGNAR ALBUQUERQUE NILSEN 2009/2 2012 M _________________________

121152200 GUILHERME GARCIA MOREIRA DOS SANTOS 2009/2 2012 M _________________________

121152212 GUILHERME HENRIQUE SCHEFFLER 2009/2 2012 M _________________________

121152204 HORACIO DOS SANTOS RIBAS 2009/2 2012 M _________________________
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121152221 JORGE OMAR AGUIRRE DOS SANTOS 2009/2 2012 M _________________________

121150602 LUCAS PRESTES CHIAPPETTA 2009/2 2012 M _________________________

121152197 OTAVIO BRUM HERBSTRITH 2009/2 2012 M _________________________

121152521 RODRIGO DA SILVA DOS SANTOS 2009/2 2012 M _________________________

131152187 ALEXANDRE GONCALVES FRANCO SEVERO 2009/2 2013 M _________________________

131152188 ALEXSANDRO KAUFMANN DA ROCHA 2009/2 2013 M _________________________

131151733 AUGUSTO ROCHA DE OLIVEIRA 2009/2 2013 M _________________________

131152195 FILIPE DE OLIVEIRA LEAO 2009/2 2013 M _________________________

131152200 GABRIEL HELIO DA COSTA CALBAR LUCAS 2009/2 2013 M _________________________

131152203 GIOVANE KREBS 2009/2 2013 M _________________________

131152205 GIOVANE MENEGON PIAS 2009/2 2013 M _________________________

131152206 GUILHERME DE OLIVEIRA OLIVEIRA 2009/2 2013 M _________________________

132450038 GUILHERME PALEO CHIARADIA 2009/2 2013 M _________________________

131152209 HUGO FABRICIO FERNANDES BALBUENA 2009/2 2013 M _________________________

131152218 JEFERSON LUIZ ALENCAR BORGES 2009/2 2013 M _________________________

131152331 JUAN MARTIN DOS SANTOS VILLAR 2009/2 2013 M _________________________

131152230 MARCOS GOULART DE OLIVEIRA 2009/2 2013 M _________________________

131100021 MAURICIO VIEIRA MACEDO 2009/2 2013 M _________________________

131152234 RAFAEL ALVES MADRUGA 2009/2 2013 M _________________________

131152238 RICARDO SILVEIRA RIBEIRO 2009/2 2013 M _________________________

131152237 RUBENS MARIO XAVIER PERES FILHO 2009/2 2013 M _________________________

131152186 VANDERSON TEIXEIRA XAVIER 2009/2 2013 M _________________________

141150787 ALISON COSTA DE OLIVEIRA 2009/2 2014 M _________________________

141150865 ARTHUR FERNANDES BETTENCOURT 2009/2 2014 M _________________________

141150637 FELIPE EDUARDO LUEDKE 2009/2 2014 M _________________________

141150758 FILIPI DE QUEVEDO MAZZARDO 2009/2 2014 M _________________________

141150739 GUSTAVO JUNIOR DA ROSA XAVIER 2009/2 2014 M _________________________

142200003 JANSEN GONCALVES PIRES 2009/2 2014 M _________________________

141150907 LUAN FELIPI DO NASCIMENTO NUNES 2009/2 2014 M _________________________

141150766 LUCAS SOARES FELIX 2009/2 2014 M _________________________

141100024 LUIS WAGNER GOMES QUEVEDO 2009/2 2014 M _________________________

141150804 LUIZ ROBERTO PIMENTEL RODRIGUEZ 2009/2 2014 M _________________________

141150913 MARCO ANTONIO SAKAIDA DOS SANTOS 2009/2 2014 M _________________________
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141150774 MATEUS MARTINS SIQUEIRA 2009/2 2014 M _________________________

141020077 ROBERTO DA SILVA AIUB 2009/2 2014 M _________________________

141150697 VICTOR GARRIDO CALCADA 2009/2 2014 M _________________________

Página: 18


